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PSP PROJECTS LIMITED

Statement showing unpaid /unclaimed dividend as on 31/12 /2019 for the Final Dividend 2018-19
(Account no. 5313846086)
Due date for Transfer to IEPF: 19/09/2026

Sr. Amount Warrant
no. | Folio No. Name Address Due(Rs.) | No
IN30292710023855 | PIYUSH 1114 BRAHMPURI NI POLE | 50.00 311732
1 NAVINCHANDRA GOPAL DAIRY KALUPUR
SHAH AHMEDABAD 380001
IN30246110025880 | SUNIL GUPTA 2/F, SUMEL S G HIGHWAY | 2500.00 303774
ROAD,OPP GNFC INFO
2 TOWER THALTE]
AHMEDABAD 380059
IN30146910038450 | PRAKASHKUMAR 14, DEVDAS NAGAR 1500.00 311815
TULSIBHAI PATEL SOCIETY 'D' CABIN
3 SABARMATI AHMEDABAD
380019
IN30612210071214 | ANKIT SINGH 6H/182 HIG FLATS 100.00 301116
GAUTAM SECTOR 5 RAJENDER
4 NAGAR SAHIBABAD
GHAZIABAD 201005
IN30066910073744 | S CHINNAIAH H NO 1-1-465/A PHULONG | 50.00 300074
X ROAD VINAYAKA NAGAR
5 NIZAMABAD 503001
IN30305210081228 | DEVANG B/20, RUSHABH MAHAL 500.00 300066
SURESHBHAI SHAH OPP MUNCIPAL HOSPITAL
6 HAJI BAPU ROAD, MALAD
(EAST) MUMBAI 400097
IN30310810088026 | MAANYA JAIN HOUSE NO. 655 POLICE 350.00 300913
7 LINE AREA HISAR
HARYANA 125001
g | IN30246110139698 | JASUDBEN 3505, DARWAJAS 350.00 300031
MAFATLAL SHAH KHANCHO, IN CHOKTHA,




SHAHPUR, AHMEDABAD
380001

IN30246110179036

DIMPALBEN
MANILAL PATEL

H/5 KARNAVANTI
APPARTMENT HIRAWAD],
MAHAVIRNAGAR
SAIJPURBHOGA
AHMEDABAD 382345

2250.00

311861

10

IN30246110215816

PARESH BHAVSAR

A/434 PRANAV APP NR
BHUMINAGAR SAMRAT
SCHOOL AHMEDABAD
380063

250.00

300048

11

IN30051310260816

ARUN N

VAISHNAVI ORCHIDS A 06
VARTHUR HOBLI
KASAVANALLI OFF
SARJAPUR RD CLOSE TO
FOOD WORLD
BANGALORE KARNATAKA
INDIA 560035

5000.00

300016

12

IN30094010294877

JAWAHAR SINGH
YADAV

JAIN GIRLS SENIOR
SECONDRY SCHOOL
QUILLA ROAD ROHTAK
(HARYANA) 124001

100.00

300019

13

IN30132110301875

MITTULBHAI
MANUBHAI PATEL

5, ESSEM HOUSE B/H BIG
BAZAR, ISCON CROSS
ROAD S. G. HIGHWAY,
SATELLITE AHMEDABAD
380054

2500.00

303629

14

IN30210510338346

INDER KUMAR
RATHI

59, BON BEHARI BOSE
ROAD, HOWRAH 711101

350.00

311110

15

IN30198310372726

SHREYAS
MAHESHWARI

B-87, KASHI PURI,
BHILWARA (RAJ.) 311001

2500.00

301645

16

IN30037810415355

ANANTHA
SRINIVASAN RAJU

2090 HASSELL RD APT 104
IL-60169 HOFFMAN
ESTATES 111111

500.00

300717

17

IN30236510491992

SANJAY MITTAL

H.NO-29/4, JINDAL STRIPS
LTD, NEAR MORI GATE,
HISAR HARYANA 125001

350.00

300020

18

IN30198310521555

SANGEETA MALOO

MALOO CLINIC, SEVA SAD.
ROAD, BHILWARA (RA].)
311001

100.00

301657




19

IN30098210621655

KAMLESH
DINKARRAY MEHTA

9, MATRU CHHAYA,
ADHYAPAK SOCIETY,
GULBAI TEKRA,
AHMEDABAD 380015

3000.00

300011

20

IN30198310634483

GUNJAN JAIN

238, KANCHIPURAM, BSL
LTD., GANDHI NAGAR,
BHILWARA (RAJ.) 311001

340.00

301661

21

IN30198310797667

SHRISHTI
MAHESHWARI

B 2 NEHRU ROAD, SHREE
NATH MARG, SANJAY
COLONY, . BHILWARA
(RAJ.) 311001

1870.00

301676

22

IN30199110838264

PUSHPA P. SINGH

1292 HOUSE, DEVPURA
OPP. MAHADEV TEMPLE
VASAD 388306

25.00

300063

23

IN30034310927210

PATEL SUNILBHAI
DEVCHANDBHAI

B / 57 NEW NAIMESH
PARK CO-OP. SOC GULAB
TOWER SOLA ROAD OPP
NILKANTH MAHADEV
NARANPURA AHMEDABAD
380054

1375.00

300042

24

IN30198310972256

MENA DEVI KOTHARI

MENA DEVI KOTHARI W/0O
SUMER CHAND E-32
SHASTRI NAGAR.
BHILWARA (RAJ) 311001

350.00

301705

25

IN30232411023873

CHENNA
VENKATESHWAR

H NO 16-1 KODIMIAL POST
KARIMNAGAR DIST
505501

30.00

300075

26

IN30198311058101

RADHA SOMANI

RADHA SOMANI W/0
MURARI LAL SOMANI 8-E-
7 R C VYAS COLONY.
BHILWARA (RAJ) 311001

25.00

301715

27

IN30034311081136

MODI VAISHALIBEN
JASHWANTLAL

21,TRIVENI TWINS, SOLA
ROAD, AHMEDABAD
380060

375.00

311837

28

IN30169611140945

FR JOHN
THENUMGAL

THENUMGAL HOUSE,
KOLENCHERY PO
ERNAKULAM DIST
ERNAKULAM DIST 682311

985.00

300093




29

IN30169611166605

SHARVANAKUMAR E

37 G M NAGAR BY PASS
ROAD SOUTH UKKADAM
COIMBATORE TAMIL
NADU COIMBATORE
641001

70.00

312440

30

IN30015911186272

MANALI SURESH
MANOHAR

B 202, ASHRAYKUN] FLATS
B/H SHREYAS SCHOOL
MANJALPUR VADODARA,
GUJARAT 390004

50.00

311969

31

IN30034311189320

RAVAL
PUNITKUMAR
RAMESHCHANDRA

16 MADHURAM MENA
PARK BERNA ROAD
GOKULNAGAR
HIMATNAGAR 383001

645.00

300054

32

IN30220111254514

VIVEK AGRAWAL

BANGALI SAHI, TELENGA
BAZAR NR TRANSFORMER
PURIGHAT CUTTACK
753009

50.00

300097

33

IN30051311367568

HARSHAL
MUKUNDRAY VYAS

KAMALA OPP KACHHI
BHANUSHALI BOARDING
STREET PANCHVATI
GAUSHALA PLOT
JAMNAGAR GUJRAT
361002

500.00

300028

34

IN30114311530057

DEVAKSHI LADIWAL

31 JAI NIWAS GARDEN
JANTA MARKET GOVIND
DEV JI TEMPLE KAMLA
GATTA TRIPOLIA BAZAR
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
302002

350.00

301482

35

IN30160411855394

MANISH K PATEL

[/9 VANRA] FLAT
CHANDLODIA DASKROI
AHMEDABAD 382481

30.00

304268

36

IN30051312307396

TARUN NARANG

D 404 PARK VIEW CITY 2
SECTOR 49 SOHNA ROAD
ISLAMPUR GURGAON

HARYANA INDIA 122018

175.00

300018

37

IN30023912520113

NAVEEN CL

NGO QUARTERS FLAT NO C
22 VELLIMADUKUNNU P O
KOZHIKODE 673012

950.00

300089

38

IN30051312608334

ANKITA JAIN

130 RATAN NAGAR ISAI
MOHALLA JABALPUR

500.00

300072




JABALPUR MADHYA
PRADESH INDIA 485001

39

IN30115113194363

BABITA
POONAMCHAND
SONERI

7 /A HARIKRISHNA NAGAR
HANSOL AHMEDABAD
382475

50.00

300051

40

IN30115113326923

KANTABEN PATEL

16 TULSI BUNGLOWS
SCIENCE CITY ROAD OPP
KESHAV BAUG PARTY
PLOT AHMEDABAD
GUJARAT 380060

350.00

300045

41

IN30039414455819

NITABEN R DOSHI

STREET NO-22 BLOCK NO-
01 NARMADA NAGARGNF
C TOWNSHIP BHARUCH
GUJARAT 392015

350.00

300064

42

IN30021414929932

RAJENDRA M SHAH

37 ABU STREET
RAMNAGAR SABARMATI
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
380005

150.00

300032

43

IN30023915563166

SUMA SHINU

AT KEARNEY MIDDLE
EAST LEVEL 13 UNIT C
1301 BUR] DAMAN DIFC
DUBAI OTHER 100000

1050.00

300165

44

IN30023915605640

ASHOK
KARUNAKARAN

PO BOX 457 SHARJAH
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
UAE OTHERS

250.00

311537

45

IN30021416258679

AVIK DATTA

FLAT NO 102 1ST FLR
BLDG NO 7 INDIAN OIL
NAGAR SHIVAJI NAGAR
GOVANDI MUMBAI
MAHARASHTRA 400043

350.00

305617

46

IN30048416304680

SWADHIN KUMAR
BEHERA

14/2 1 304 SUENAGA
TAKATSU KU KAWASKI
KANAGAWA KANAGAWA
2130013 JAPAN 111111

50.00

300727

47

IN30154917754033

SATHISH KUMAR B

C/0 TATA ENGINEERING
SURYA TOWERS E BLOCK
2ND FLOOR 104 S P ROAD
SECUNDERABAD 500003

10.00

300073

48

IN30039418320142

P S PALLAVI

D NO 21-9-49 S
SADLAPALLI HINDUPUR
515201

350.00

300076




IN30051319074720 | PRASHANT KUMAR | H NO 45 NAVEEN PARK 50.00 300022
49 CHAND SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD
UTTAR PRADESH 201005
IN30051321270485 | SATYENDRA RAJDEO | 3 25 B NEW KANTWADI 100.00 305677
VARMA BHIMNAGAR NEAR
ANTHONY GARAGE
50 BANDRA WEST MUMBAI
MAHARASHTRA 400050
IN30115125036771 | KAMLESH KRISHNA KUN] NEAR RAM | 10.00 300024
BHAWAN BHARATPUR
51 GATE MATHURA
MATHURA 281001
IN30113526827037 | DURGAPRASAD S F5/15, ]SW TOWNSHIP VV | 500.00 312393
DIXIT NAGAR TORANGALLU
52 TORANGALLU 583123
IN30047641386602 | KOKILA MOHANLAL | 130 MANEK BAUG SOCSM | 350.00 300037
53 PANDYA ROAD AMBAWADI
AHMEDABAD 380015
IN30154958732641 | RINCHEY NORBU RINDEN LODGE 9/1 22 10.00 312504
BHUTIA GANDHI ROAD
DARJEELING M
54 DARJEELING, WEST
BENGAL 734101
IN30302860183724 | DHEERA] GARG HNO 314 POCKET D 16 375.00 300635
5c SECTOR 7 ROHINI DELHI
DELHI INDIA 110085
56 | 1206700000000015 | VIKSON SECURITIES | S C 0 58-59 SECTOR17-D | 530.00 301038
PVT LTD CHANDIGARH UT 160017
1203810000003529 | PULIM H NO 26-2-1759 GANDHI | 150.00 309236
VENKATESWARLU NAGAR COLONY
VEDAYAPALEM NEAR
VINAYAKA SWAMY
TEMPLE VEDAYAPALEM
57 NELLORE ANDHRA
PRADESH 524004
1204480000010600 | PRAMOD PRAKASH | 14/219, SARDAR NAGAR, | 250.00 305594
AGARWAL NO. 4, SION, KOLIWADA,
5g MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

400037




1204580000021351 | SANJAYKUMAR 329-4CH1TYPE 250.00 300049
HARESHBHAI QUATERS SECTOR 13
UPADHYAY GANDHINAGAR
59 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT
382016
1206810000021491 | DILIPKUMAR 17, GAYATRI SOCIETY, TAL | 25.00 311896
RAMESHCHANDRA - KADI, NR RAILWAY
60 PATEL STATION DIST - MEHSANA,
KADI GUJARAT 382715
1203660000023417 | ARUN MITTAL 103, TILAK NAGAR KOTDI | 75.00 300025
61 RD- GUMANPURA KOTA
RAJASTHAN 324007
1202670000024159 | HAMIDA KASAM HAPPY HOME COLONY B-6 | 350.00 301932
62 GODIL 2nd FLOOR . DHORAJI
GUJARAT 360410
1205900000029898 | PRAMOD ARORA W-21/5, WESTERN 1125.00 300514
AVENUE SAINIK FARMS
63 PUSHPA BHAWAN DELHI
Delhi 110062
1205900000037801 | KISHAN MOHAN 2603 B PLOT NO-15 920.00 300575
AGARWAL SANCHAR VIHAR SECTOR-
4 DWARKA SEC-6 SOUTH
64 WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI
110075
1301520000040678 | NARANBHAI VALDAS | 0-5, KARNAVATI 2795.00 304119
PATEL APPARTMENT HIRAWADI
ROAD, MAHAVIRNAGAR
SAIJPUR BOHGA
65 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
382345
1205370000046196 | LATA TEJAS 404, GEETANJALI 50.00 305529
MAYEKAR BUILDING, RANADE ROAD,
NR SHUSHRUSHA
HOSPITAL DADAR (WEST)
66 MUMBAI Maharashtra
400028
1203520000046575 | KANAMARLAPUDI 15-11-17 PAPARAJU 25.00 312271
67 NIRMALA DEVI. THOTHA CHIRALAAP
523155
1301670000084251 | KALPANA DHIREN C/7 SUNFLOWER SOCIETY | 1250.00 311971
68 SOMANI DIWALIPURA VADODARA

GUJARAT 390015




69

1204520000089718

ANERI MAHESH
BARBHAYA

H/504, REGAL HEIGHTS
SECTOR NO.8, VASANT
NAGARI, VASAI (E),
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
401208

50.00

307625

70

1205730000113441

ANISHM C.

MULLASSERY HOUSE
KODASSERY P.O
NAYARANGADI TRICHUR
KERALA 680725

1150.00

300091

71

1208250000116186

SHAGUN .

214 WORD NO 13 NEAR
MARKET COMMITTEE
MAUR MANDI BATHINDA
PUNJAB 151509

250.00

311598

72

1204720000119409

KIRTAN M. PATEL

56, SHRINATH]JI SOCIETY,
B/H RLY STATION,
NADIAD GUJARAT 387002

50.00

300061

73

1203840000251967

RAMI DEVI.

48-A EAST AVANI MOOLA
STREET MADURAI
TAMILNADU 625001

350.00

312425

74

1206120000278011

USHA BHASIN

B-336 RAJAENDRA NAGAR
. BAREILLY UTTAR
PRADESH 243502

500.00

300023

75

1202290000284639

AARTI DHINGRA

A-35 SINGLE STOREY
VIJAY NAGAR DELHI DELHI
110009

2500.00

300251

76

1205140000296186

SUDHEER KUMAR
NEERUMALLA

H NO 9-440/2 NEAR
WATER TANK
PIDUGURALLA GUNTUR
ANDHRA PRADESH
522413

50.00

309190

77

1301670000330402

SHAH JYOTIBEN
NILESHCHANDRA

1/B NANDANVAN SOC.
PART1 OP.CPRZANA APPT.
B/H AKOTA STADIUM
VADODARA GUJARAT
390020

2500.00

311972

78

1301990000348935

PRAFULCHANDRA
HASMUKHLAL DOSHI

ABHISHEK 7/15 JAIRAJ
PLOT RAJKOT GUJARAT
360001

100.00

311709




79

1207020000575276

HARISH CHEEKOTI

H.NO.3-122, INDIRANAGAR
COLONY PRASHANTH
NAGAR, SIDDIPET, MEDAK
ANDHRA PRADESH
502103

50.00

308966

80

1203320000610574

PRAKASH
LAXMANBHAI
LAKHARA

401 AKSHAR HEIGHTS
NEAR GANPATI TEMPLE
RAMTALAVDI MISSION
ROAD NADIAD GUJARAT
387002

250.00

300060

81

1201130000628167

YADAV DHARMESH
RAMSWARUP

3 REGULAR SOCIETY OPP
PUMPING KANKARIA
ABAD AHMEDABAD
GUJARAT 380022

80.00

303431

82

1203760000701081

POKKOLAYIL
KURIAKOSE
ALEYAMMA

CHITTETHUPARAYIL
HOUSE KOLENCHERY P O
AIKARANAD NORTH
ERNAKULAM DIST
ERNAKULAM KERALA
682311

625.00

310703

83

1202890000809012

SHAH MANISH
HASMUKHLAL

OPP. KOTADIYA HOUSE
MAHAVIR NAGAR, KUND
KUND KAHAN NAGAR
HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT
383001

345.00

300055

84

1201090001122605

ROHITKUMAR
ARVINDBHAI MODI

GAYATRI BUNGLOWS NR
OM BUNGLOW GAYATRI
SHAKTI PITH ROAD
MEHSANA MEHSANA
GUJRAT 384002

350.00

300057

85

1202060001223327

RAJ KUMAR TANDON

HNO 715 SECTOR 30 A
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH 160030

205.00

301047

86

1203350001492085

RADHA BINOD DAS

OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT
COMISSIONER OF TAXES S
C ROAD SINITPUR TEZPUR
ASSAM 784001

50.00

300100

87

1301440001717479

ANURAGI SINGH .

HNO 12 AGRICULTURE
UNIVERSITY PROJECT
HOSTEL SABOUR
BHAGALPUR BIHAR
812001

350.00

300101




88

1301440002019817

NILAMBEN
PRAVINBHAI PATEL

H NO B-09 STHAPATYA
APPARTMENT,NEAR STER
AHMADABAD

CITY, AHMEDABAD MEMNA
AHMEDABAD CITY GUJRAT
380052

250.00

300039

89

1208160005769700

VENKATESWARA
RAO JAGGUPALLI

H NO 1-43-94 NAGARAPU
ST NR GANDHI STATUE
TAGARAPUVA
BHEEMUNIPATNAM
CHITTIVALASA
BHEEMUNIPATNAM
ANDHRA PRADESH
531162

75.00

312299

90

1201090007153208

SRINIVASA RAO
BOMMISETTY .

11-10-740/9 BURHAN
PURAM KHAMMAM
URBAN KHAMMAM
TELANGANA 507001

35.00

309031

91

1204720009962090

PRAHLAD CHANDRA
SAHOO

NTPC TSTPP KANIHA
ABGUL ANGUL
TELESINGHA . ANGUL
ORISSA 759147

25.00

300098

92

1203320013522892

VIDADALA VENKATA
KRISHNAIAH

HNO 36 60
PURUSHOTHAMA PATNAM
CHILAKALURIPET
GUNTUR
CHILAKALURIPET
ANDHRA PRADESH
522616

85.00

309197

93

1201060100203371

SIDDHARTH
PURUSHOTTAM
CHANDAK

CHANDAK KOTHI
SUBHASH ROAD NAGPUR
MAHARASHTRA 440002

500.00

312117

94

1201210100644188

ROMA BHANDARI

HNO 111 MOTI CHOWK
JODHPUR RAJASTHAN
342001

500.00

301822

95

1201910103662085

ANURADHA
BASKARAN

FLAT NO -1039 233-206
AL GHUSAIS ROAD PO BOX
8703 DUBAIDUBAI 8703

425.00

300162

Total

54,845.00




